MOCKTAILS

Royal Harvest

Fresh Grapes - Mint Syrup -
Lemon Juice - Honey -
Aranciatta Rosa

PHP 500

Latina’s Shield

Acai Berry Juice - Pineapple
Juice - Passion Fruit Syrup -
Blueberry - Honey - Soda Water

PHP 500

price are inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

New World

Peppermint Tea - Honey -
Lemon Juice - Green Apple &
Lychee Syrup - Rose Syrup -

Soda Water - Chia Seeds

PHP 550

Fuji Breeze

Fuji Apple puree- Vanilla Syrup -
Lemon Juice - Orange Juice -
Sparkling Water

PHP 400

price are inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Alchemist’s Gold

Tropical. Bold. Dazzling

Dark Rum — Cognac — Lemon -
Coconut Syrup — Pineapple Juice
- Timur Berry Cordial — Aromatic

Bitters

PHP 700

Kiss the Flame

Spicy. Seductive. Smoky

Tequila - Spiced Liqueur - Acai
Berry - Lemon - Chili-Infused
Honey - Habanero Tincture

PHP 500

mrirce are inchieive of 17% VAT and subiact to 10% earvicee choaros

Spill the Wine

Decadent. Smooth. Indulgent

Chocolate-Infused Brandy -
Lemon - Orange Liqueur -
Aromatic Bitters — Egg White -
Red Wine

PHP 500

Paint the Sky

Cool. Elegant. Aromatic

/mhucm

Gin - Rue Berry - Lemon -
Sparkling Wine - Clarified Milk
Punch

PHP 600

Brice are inclusive of 177% AT and =ubisct to 10% earnvice charoa



Wishing Lantern

Playful. Floral. Whimsical

Gin — Lemon — Peach Schnapps
— Elderflower Syrup - Violet
Liqueur

PHP 600

Anne Pavlova

Divine. Soft. Muse

Vodka — Aloe Vera Earl Grey —
Lychee Purée -— Champagne
Syrup — Lemon — Saline — Aloe
Vera Foam

PHP 700

price are inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

Elixir

Refined. Zesty. Velvety

Vodka — Lemon — Elderflower
Syrup — Egg White - Chocolate
Bitters - Earl Grey Reduction -
Fuji Apple Puree - White Penja

Pepper Cordial

PHP 600

Amber Sphere

Clever. Fresh. Fruity

[ I ]

/imnu GIN

Infused Gin — Vodka — Coconut
Syrup - European Strawberry
Sphere

PHP 600

price are inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge



LIQUDRS SCOTCH BLEND/SCOTCH WHISKEY

SHOT | BOTTLE

SODAS | SPARKLING WATER | BOTTLED WATER MONKEY SHOULDER 500 8,000
FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC 200ML 200 CHIVAS REGAL 18 YRS. 900 8,500
FEVER TREE SODA WATER 200ML 200
COKE REGULAR 100 CHIVAS REGAL 25 YRS. 31,000
COKE ZERO 100 CHIVAS MIZUNARA
SPRITE REGULAR 100 U S0 5.800
CANADA DRY GINGER ALE 200 DEWARS 15 YRS, 20 e
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER 750ML 300
SUMMIT WATER ILTR 300 SERARS T8 VRS 1500
F1JI BOTTLED WATER 1LTR 300 ’
DEWARS 21 YRS. 15,000
DRAFT BEER
HOEGAARDEN REGULAR
400 JAPANESE WHISKY SHOT | BOTTLE
STELLA ARTOIS 400
SUNTORY KAKUBIN 600 4,500
HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY 26,000

BOTTLED BEER

IMPORTED
SAPPORO 400
LOCAL WHISKEY SHOT | BOTTLE
SAN MIGUEL PREMIUM 300
RED BREAST IRISH 12YRS 700 9,500
JAMESON BLACK BARREL 500 5,200
SUNTORY DRINKS IRISH
CLASSIC HIGHBALL 400 JACK DANIEL SINGLE 800 9,500
KAKUBIN WHISKEY - SODA WATER - LEMON WEDGE BARREL
SUI SONIC 400
SUI GIN - SODA WATER - TONIC WATER - LEMON WHEEL LAMBAY IRISH 700 7,800
SUI-YUZU SOUR 500
SUI GIN - YUZU SYRUP - LEMON JUICE - ELDERFLOWER EAGLE RARE BOURBON 600 8,000
FLOWER SYRUP - EGG WHITE 750ML
HAKU MARTINI (DRY/DIRTY) 500
HAKU VODKA - DRY VERMOUTH - GREEN OLIVES MAKER'S MARK 600 5,800

HAKU MULE 500

HAKU VODKA - HONEY - LIME JUICE - GINGER BEER




TEQUILA

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL ANEJO

1800 REPOSADO

1800 ANEJO

1800 MILENIO

1800 CRISTALINO

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO 1942

DON JULIO REPOSADO
ARETTE ARTESENAL
MAESTRO DOBEL DIAMANTE

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO

COGNAC

HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO
REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN CLUB

REMY MARTIN XO

MEZCAL

DERRUMBES OAXACA
DERRUMBES SAN LUIS POTOSI
DERRUMBES DURANGO
DERRUMBES GUERERO
DERRUMBES ZACATECAS

400 CONEJOS

SHOT | BOTTLE

25,000
82,000
500 5,500
530 7,500
35,000
9,000
600 9,800
35,000
800 12,000
600 7,300
12,000

1,300 10,500

SHOT | BOTTLE

500 6,500
800 10,000
24,000
800 9,700
12,700

1,800 22,500

SHOT | BOTTLE

600 6,500
500 6,500
500 6,000

12,000
600 10,000
600 7,000

GIN

SUNTORY SUI GIN
BOTANIST

FOUR PILLARS
HENDRICKS
SUNTORY ROKU GIN
TANQUERAY 10

NO. 3 LONDON DRY GIN
NORDES GIN
MONKEY 47 GIN
TARSIER DRY GIN
GIN MARE

BALANG YANGMEI

BALANG SOUCHOUNG BLACK
TEA

KAVALAN GIN

HOBART NO.4 GIN

MALFY GIN LEMON

MALFY GIN GRAPEFRUIT
MARTIN MILLER’S ORIGINAL

MARTIN MILLER’S POT STILLED
WESTBOURNE

CITADELLE ORIGINAL GIN

VODKA

HAKU

GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL
GREY GOOSE VX
BELVEDERE

CIROC VODKA

SHOT | BOTTLE

400

700

500

700

600

600

600

500

800

400

600

500

700

500

500

500

600

400

2,500
7,500
6,000
10,000
7,000
7,000
7,500
6,200
8,000
5,200
7,800
5,200

4,500

5,000
8,500
4,000
4,000
5,000

6,500

4,500

SHOT | BOTTLE

500

600

600

900

5,500
6,500
11,500
6,000

10,000



SINGLE MALT

GLENFIDDICH 15 YRS.
GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS.
GLENLIVET 15 YRS.
GLENLIVET 18 YRS.
GLENMORANGIE 10 YRS.

GLENMORANGIE THE
LASANTA 12 YRS

GLENMORANGIE NECTAR
D’OR 12 YRS

SINGLETON 15 YRS.
SINGLETON 18 YRS.
MACALLAN 12 YRS. (SO)
MACALLAN 15 YRS. (DC)
MACALLAN 18 YRS. (DC)
MACALLAN 25 YRS. (SO)
LAGAVULIN 16 YRS.
DALMORE 12 YRS.
DALMORE 15 YRS.
DALMORE 18 YRS.
LAMBAY IRISH WHISKEY
LAPHROAIG 10 YRS.

COTSWOLD

OLD BALLANTRUAN 10 YRS.

SMOKEHEAD SHERRY BOMB

PAUL JOHN INDIAN PEATED

ARDBEG 10 YRS.

RHUM/RUM

BRUGAL ANEJO
BRUGAL 1888

FLOR DE CANA 12 YRS.
FLOR DE CANA 18 YRS.

FLOR DE CANA 25 YRS.

SHOT | BOTTLE

500

700

600

700

1700

800

690

600

800

800

600

10,500
14,500
11,000
13,500
6,900

9,500

10,600

11,500
15,000
17,000
22,000

47,000

360,000
14,700
11,700
14,500
55,000
12,000
7,800
7,700
9,900
11,000
7,700

10,500

SHOT | BOTTLE

500

800

500

600

5,000
9,000
6,000
8,500

14,000




