

MOCKTAILS

Royal Harvest



Fresh Grapes - Mint Syrup -
Lemon Juice - Honey -
Aranciatta Rosa

PHP 500

New World



Peppermint Tea - Honey -
Lemon Juice - Green Apple &
Lychee Syrup - Rose Syrup -
Soda Water - Chia Seeds

PHP 550

Latina's Shield



Acai Berry Juice - Pineapple
Juice - Passion Fruit Syrup -
Blueberry - Honey - Soda Water

PHP 500

Fuji Breeze



Fuji Apple puree- Vanilla Syrup -
Lemon Juice - Orange Juice -
Sparkling Water

PHP 400

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Alchemist's Gold

Tropical. Bold. Dazzling



Dark Rum – Cognac – Lemon –
Coconut Syrup – Pineapple Juice
– Timur Berry Cordial – Aromatic
Bitters

PHP 700

Spill the Wine

Decadent. Smooth. Indulgent



Chocolate-Infused Brandy –
Lemon – Orange Liqueur –
Aromatic Bitters – Egg White –
Red Wine

PHP 500

Kiss the Flame

Spicy. Seductive. Smoky



Tequila – Spiced Liqueur – Acai
Berry – Lemon – Chili-Infused
Honey – Habanero Tincture

PHP 500

Paint the Sky

Cool. Elegant. Aromatic



Gin – Rue Berry – Lemon –
Sparkling Wine – Clarified Milk
Punch

PHP 600

Wishing Lantern

Playful. Floral. Whimsical



Gin – Lemon – Peach Schnapps
– Elderflower Syrup – Violet
Liqueur

PHP 600

Elixir

Refined. Zesty. Velvety



Vodka – Lemon – Elderflower
Syrup – Egg White – Chocolate
Bitters – Earl Grey Reduction –
Fuji Apple Puree – White Penja
Pepper Cordial

PHP 600

Anne Pavlova

Divine. Soft. Muse



Vodka – Aloe Vera Earl Grey –
Lychee Purée – Champagne
Syrup – Lemon – Saline – Aloe
Vera Foam

PHP 700

Amber Sphere

Clever. Fresh. Fruity



Infused Gin – Vodka – Coconut
Syrup – European Strawberry
Sphere

PHP 600

LIQUORS

SODAS | SPARKLING WATER | BOTTLED WATER

FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC 200ML	200
FEVER TREE SODA WATER 200ML	200
COKE REGULAR	100
COKE ZERO	100
SPRITE REGULAR	100
CANADA DRY GINGER ALE	200
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER 750ML	300
SUMMIT WATER 1LTR	300
FIJI BOTTLED WATER 1LTR	300

DRAFT BEER

HOEGAARDEN REGULAR	400
STELLA ARTOIS	400

BOTTLED BEER

IMPORTED	
SAPPORO	400
LOCAL	
SAN MIGUEL PREMIUM	300

SUNTORY DRINKS

CLASSIC HIGHBALL	400
KAKUBIN WHISKEY - SODA WATER - LEMON WEDGE	
SUI SONIC	400
SUI GIN - SODA WATER - TONIC WATER - LEMON WHEEL	
SUI-YUZU SOUR	500
SUI GIN - YUZU SYRUP - LEMON JUICE - ELDERFLOWER FLOWER SYRUP - EGG WHITE	
HAKU MARTINI (DRY/DIRTY)	500
HAKU VODKA - DRY VERMOUTH - GREEN OLIVES	
HAKU MULE	500
HAKU VODKA - HONEY - LIME JUICE - GINGER BEER	

SCOTCH BLEND/SCOTCH WHISKEY

	SHOT	BOTTLE
MONKEY SHOULDER	500	8,000
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YRS.	900	8,500
CHIVAS REGAL 25 YRS.		31,000
CHIVAS MIZUNARA	600	5,800
DEWARS 15 YRS.	600	6,800
DEWARS 18 YRS.		11,500
DEWARS 21 YRS.		15,000

JAPANESE WHISKY

	SHOT	BOTTLE
SUNTORY KAKUBIN	600	4,500
HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY		26,000

WHISKEY

	SHOT	BOTTLE
RED BREAST IRISH 12YRS	700	9,500
JAMESON BLACK BARREL IRISH	500	5,200
JACK DANIEL SINGLE BARREL	800	9,500
LAMBAY IRISH	700	7,800
EAGLE RARE BOURBON 750ML	600	8,000
MAKER'S MARK	600	5,800

TEQUILA**SHOT | BOTTLE**

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO		25,000
CLASE AZUL AÑEJO		82,000
1800 REPOSADO	500	5,500
1800 AÑEJO	530	7,500
1800 MILENIO		35,000
1800 CRISTALINO		9,000
DON JULIO BLANCO	600	9,800
DON JULIO 1942		35,000
DON JULIO REPOSADO	800	12,000
ARETTE ARTESANAL	600	7,300
MAESTRO DOBEL DIAMANTE		12,000
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO	1,300	10,500

COGNAC**SHOT | BOTTLE**

HENNESSY VS	500	6,500
HENNESSY VSOP	800	10,000
HENNESSY XO		24,000
REMY MARTIN VSOP	800	9,700
REMY MARTIN CLUB		12,700
REMY MARTIN XO	1,800	22,500

MEZCAL**SHOT | BOTTLE**

DERRUMBES OAXACA	600	6,500
DERRUMBES SAN LUIS POTOSI	500	6,500
DERRUMBES DURANGO	500	6,000
DERRUMBES GUERERO		12,000
DERRUMBES ZACATECAS	600	10,000
400 CONEJOS	600	7,000

GIN**SHOT | BOTTLE**

SUNTORY SUI GIN	400	2,500
BOTANIST	700	7,500
FOUR PILLARS	500	6,000
HENDRICKS	700	10,000
SUNTORY ROKU GIN	600	7,000
TANQUERAY 10	600	7,000
NO. 3 LONDON DRY GIN	600	7,500
NORDES GIN	500	6,200
MONKEY 47 GIN	800	8,000
TARSIER DRY GIN	400	5,200
GIN MARE	600	7,800
BALANG YANGMEI		5,200
BALANG SOUCHOUNG BLACK TEA		4,500
KAVALAN GIN	500	5,000
HOBART NO.4 GIN	700	8,500
MALFY GIN LEMON	500	4,000
MALFY GIN GRAPEFRUIT	500	4,000
MARTIN MILLER'S ORIGINAL	500	5,000
MARTIN MILLER'S POT STILLLED WESTBOURNE	600	6,500
CITADELLE ORIGINAL GIN	400	4,500

VODKA**SHOT | BOTTLE**

HAKU	500	5,500
GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL	600	6,500
GREY GOOSE VX		11,500
BELVEDERE	600	6,000
CIROC VODKA	900	10,000

SINGLE MALT**SHOT | BOTTLE**

GLENFIDDICH 15 YRS.	500	10,500
GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS.		14,500
GLENLIVET 15 YRS.	700	11,000
GLENLIVET 18 YRS.		13,500
GLENMORANGIE 10 YRS.	600	6,900
GLENMORANGIE THE LASANTA 12 YRS		9,500
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR 12 YRS		10,600
SINGLETON 15 YRS.	700	11,500
SINGLETON 18 YRS.		15,000
MACALLAN 12 YRS. (SO)	1700	17,000
MACALLAN 15 YRS. (DC)		22,000
MACALLAN 18 YRS. (DC)		47,000
MACALLAN 25 YRS. (SO)		360,000
LAGAVULIN 16 YRS.		14,700
DALMORE 12 YRS.		11,700
DALMORE 15 YRS.		14,500
DALMORE 18 YRS.		55,000
LAMBAY IRISH WHISKEY	800	12,000
LAPHROAIG 10 YRS.	690	7,800
COTSWOLD	600	7,700
OLD BALLANTRUAN 10 YRS.	800	9,900
SMOKEHEAD SHERRY BOMB	800	11,000
PAUL JOHN INDIAN PEATED	600	7,700
ARBEG 10 YRS.		10,500

RHUM/RUM**SHOT | BOTTLE**

BRUGAL AÑEJO	500	5,000
BRUGAL 1888	800	9,000
FLOR DE CANA 12 YRS.	500	6,000
FLOR DE CANA 18 YRS.	600	8,500
FLOR DE CANA 25 YRS.		14,000